GR39 SNPT TRU-TURF EQUIPMENT NOV ‘04

Number SPARE PARTS LIST Use
AM020 Rod End R5118
B5 Bearing R5070
B6201RS Bearing 6201 R5055
B6205 Bearing - Slicer - Roller R5028
B6304RS Bearing R5010
BB20521N Bearing 6304 R5010
BO416C 1/4" x 1" UNC Long Bolt
BO416F 1/4" UNC x 1" Hex Head Bolt
BO424C Bolt - Seat Frame
B0O432C Bolt - Seat Frame
BO524C 5/16" x 1-1/2" UNC Long Bolt
BO524F 5/16" UNC x 1-1/2" Hex Head Bolt
B0528F Bolt - Engine 5/16" x 1-3/4"

BO532C 5/16" x 2" UNC Hex Head Bolt

BO532F 5/16" UNC x 2" Hex Head Bolt

BO612F Bolt

BO616F Bolt - Trailer Axle

BO620F 3/8" UNF x 1-1/4" Hex Head Bolt

BO624F 3/8" UNF x 1-1/2" Hex Head Bolt

BO630F 3/8" x 2" UNF Hex Head Bolt

BO632F 3/8" UNF x 2" Hex Head Bolt

BO724F 7/16" UNF x 1-1/2" Hex Head Bolt

BO820M Bolt Metric 8 x 20

C16015 Circlip External 1" R5112
C2-240 Circlip - Wheel

C00632 Clevis Pin - Brake

CP3-220 3.2 x 20mm Cotter Pin (Pin or Circlip)

CP3-232 3.2 x 32 Cotter Pin

CP3-240 3.2 x 40mm Cotter Pin

CSK0616F Bolt - Smoothing Head

D004-1 1/4" dia. SEL-LOK PIN (Replaces DP04)

DP04-1 Roll Pin 1/4" x 32

EN205 Bearing EN205 R5070
F205J Bearing Housing R5067
G4000 Main Body

G4001 Transmission Cover; Hinge Type

G4002 Seat Frame

G4003 Seat Base R5003
G4004 Seat Base Pin R5004
G4005 Arm Rest Support R5005
G4006R Arm Rest RH R5006R
G4006L Arm Rest LH R5006L
G4007 Seat R5007
G4008 Joystick R5008
G4009 Hand Grip R5009
G4010 Bearing 6304 R5010
G4011 Foot Pedal R5011
G4012 Foot Pedal Pad R5012
G4013 Cover Pin R5015
G4014 Cover Catch (includes pin & Hook) R5016
G4016RH Trailer Arm RH R5018R
G4061LH Trailer Arm LH R5018L
G4017 Drawbar (Pin type) R5019
G4018 Drawbar (50mm Ball Coupling) R5020
G4019 Catch, Front Trailer R5102
G4020 Spring R5049
G4023 Trailer Plastic Plug Kit N/A




G4024 Hydraulic Strut - Spec 090402Q0 - Roller R5026 Retro
G4025 Tyre & Rim R5027
G4026 Bearing 6205 R5028
G4029 Engine Vanguard B & S 4 HP
G4030 Coupling Vanguard Engine R5030
G4031 Rubber Coupling R5031
G4040 Nylon Bush (G.C. shocky) N/A
G4040A Nylon Bush (G.C. shocky) N/A
G4041 Capped Washer 1/2" R5041
G4049 Bush Nylon R5075
G4056 Housing; F205; LF205 4 Hole; For R5070 B5 Bearing R5067
G4057 Bearing; B5;25MM R5070
G4058 Mud Flap Strap R5061
G4068 Tube; Smoothing Head;1012mm x 60mm OD
G4069 Shaft; 20mm
G4071 Mats - Foot R5088
G4072 Key R5089
G4074 Shim; 1, 2 or 3mm Thick; Vanguard Engine R5086
G4078 Red Bracket for Kit G4080 & G4081
G4079 Yellow Bracket for Kit G4080
G4080 Kit; Trailer Arm Strut & Catch Replacement; GR39 Only; Incl. 1xG4078 Red Bracket;1xG4079 Yellow

Bracket. See Trailer Strut Identification Picture # 2
G4081 Yellow Bracket for Kit G4082
G4082 Kit;Trailer Arm Strut & Catch Replacement;GR39 only;inc. 1xG4078 Red Bracket;1xG4081 Yellow Bracket.

See Trailer Strut Identification Picture # 1
GS040604 3/8" x 1/2" UNC Grub Screw
GSO505W 5/16" UNC Grub Screw
KO9 Woodruff Key R5089
LF205 Bearing Housing R5068
NOA4FN 1/4" UNF Nyloc Nut
NOS5SFN 5/16" UNF Nyloc Nut
NO6F 3/8" UNF Nut
NOG6FN 3/8" UNF Nyloc Nut
NO7FN 7/16" UNF Nyloc Nut
R39137 Belt 8M 800 21 - Polychain GT2
R39137-A Chain 1/2 Pitch Neo
R39184 Engine B & S Vanguard 6hp
R39204 15T Sprocket SNPT Chain Retro
R39205 Mudflap R5071
R39205 Taper Lock Bush 1" SNP Chain Retro
R5026 Strut; Hydraulic;Obsolete;See ldentification Chart & Supply R5210 Strut + correct kit
R5028 Bearing; 6205;25 ID 52 OD To Suit R5027 Wheel & R6042 Smoothing Tube
R5039A Bush, Taper Lock; 30mm;2012;for R5141 Sprocket 27 Tooth
R5067 Housing; F205; LF205 4 Hole; For R5070 B5 Bearing
R5068 Housing; LFL5J; F205;2 Hole; For R5070 B5 Bearing
R5070 Bearing; B5;25MM
R5086-1 Shim; 1mm Thick; Vanguard Engine
R5086-2 Shim; 2mm Thick; Vanguard Engine
R5086-3 Shim; 3mm Thick; Vanguard Engine
R5088 Mat; Foot 300 x 180 x 3 Ribbed; Adhesive
R5112 Circlip; External; 25mm
R5113 Washer; Flat; 24x44x2mm;Suits only R5028 Bearing
R5118 Rod End; 3/8" UNF; For Threaded Rod (part Rod Units R5084;R5046;R5073)
R5155 Bush; Taper Lock; 30mm; Use R5039A R5039A
R5158 Rubber Strip; Frame; Seat
R5159 Rubber Strip; Rest; Trailer
R5164 Woodruff Key 4 x 6.5mm
R5208 Bolt; 3/8"x1"UNF Hex Head
R5209 Washer; 3/8" Spring
R5212 Nut; 3/8" UNF
R5213 Clip; Steel;Pinch Cleat; Seat
R6040 Sticker; Sloping Greens




R6041 Sticker; Danger, Cover Removal

SHO616F 3/8" UNF x 1" Hex Head Screw

SHO624F 3/8" x 1-1/2" UNF Hex Head Screw

SHO812M 8 x 12mm Hex Head Bolt

T39001 Trailer Arm Assembly, RH

T39001-19 Chassis Body G4000
T39001-A Trailer Arm Pivot Shaft (T39001-1)

T39001-A-B Chassis Motor Mount Bracket (T39001-6)

T39002 Smoothing Head Roller Assembly G4065
T39003 Trailer Arm Assembly LH

T39004 Drive Cover Assembly Complete Set

T39005 Driver's Seat R5007
T39006 Transmission 5101B-3 SNPT

T39007 Drive Roller, Rubber Coated

T39008 Wheel Assembly, Rim, w/bearings R5027
T39009 Honda 5.5 GX/QX 160 Engine R5091
T39009-A Vanguard 6hp Engine B & S

T39010 Smoothing Roller 2.5 G4068
T39011 Smoothing Roller Shaft G4075
T39012 Smoothing Roller Shaft Spacer

T39013 Joystick Handle Assembly R5008
T39014 Rubber Pedal Cap R5012
T39015 Forward/Reverse Shaft Assembly

T39016 Forward/Reverse Shaft Lever Assembly

T39017 Lever to Transmission Adjusting Rod

T39023 Mount Rear (Dampener) Mod only

T39024 Mount Front (Dampiner) Mod only

T39025 Strut

T39026 Drive Coupling Assembly, for Engine & Trans. Specs. Required

T39027 Drive Coupling Assembly for Gearbox spec req

T39028 Seat Mount Bracket Assembly R5003
T39029 Seat Mount Pivot Shaft Assembly R5004
T39030 Nylon Bush for T39205 (GC Shock)

T39032 Cover Sticker (Do Not Open) G4015
T39033 Trailer Towbar Support - 50mm Coupling G4018

T39033-1 Towbar Support Arm - Rubber Pad x 3 thick R5159
T39034 Transmission Cover Catch, Rubber R5016
T39037 Steering Arm G4060
T39038 Smoothing Head Sticker G4015
T39039 Transmission Cover Pivot Pin R5015
T39040 Manufacturer Sticker

T39041 Lever Assembly Transmission

T39042 Trailer Towbar 5/8 Pin type

T39043 50mm Coupling

T39044 Circlip

T39045 Transmission Drive Sprocker 25S

T39045-A-B Taper Lock 1108x1" (T39045-1)

T39046 Pin

T39047-A Drive Roller Sprocket 56S (T39047)

T39047-A-B Taper Lock 2012 x 25mm (T39047-1)

T39048 Forward/Reverse Shaft Pivot Bush (Nylon) R5075

T39049 Trailer Locking Catch

T39050 Seat Frame Assembly

T39051 Seat Frame Rubber Pad R5158
T39052 Plastic Hand Grip (R5009)

T39053 Rubber Drive Coupling R5031

T39054 Left Side Mat R5088
T39055 Right Side Mat R5088
T39056 Plastic Plug 25mm

T39057 Plastic Plug 30mm

T39058 Roller Sticker

T39059 Paint, Lawn Green Powder Coat Touch up




T39060 Paint, Golden Yellow Powder Coat Touch up
T39060-A-B Paint Signal RedPowderCoatTouchUp(T39060-1)
T39061 Spring Extension 3" (75mm) (R5049)
T39062 Steering Rod
T39063 Nylon Bush
T39064 Belt Drive 8M-800-21
T39068 Square Key 5mm
T39073-1 Vanguard Shim 1mm thick
T39073-2 Vanguard Shim - 2mm thick
T39073-3 Vanguard Shim - 3mm thick
T39073-5 Vanguard Shim - 5mm thick
T39074-1 SNPT Shim - 1mm thick
T39074-2 SNPT Shim - 2mm thick
T39074-3 SNPT Shim - 3mm thick
T39074-5 SNPT Shim - 5mm thick
T39094 Transmission Cover Mesh
W101816 5/8" x 1-1/8" 16 gauge Flat Washer
W254716 25x47x16 gauge Flat Washer
W264702 26x47x2mm Flat Washer
WO051216 5/16" x 3/4" 16 gauge Flat Washer (Engine)
WO062016 3/8" x 1-1/4" 16 gauge Flat Washer
WO71616 7/16" x 1" 16 gauge Flat Washer
WO081816 1/2" x 1-1/8" 16 gauge Flat Washer
WS060815 3/8" x1/2" x3/32" Spring Washer
Circlip 25 o
Circlip 16 o
Circlip 12 o




	Sheet1

